that where a building faces more than one (1) street and is occupied by a single business 
establishment, there may be one (1) wall sign on each wall of the building facing a street. 

(3) No permitted free-standing sign shall be required to be less than twenty-five (25) square feet. 
(4) Freestanding signs shall not exceed one hundred and twenty-five (125) square feet in area. 
(5) The area of a building used to calculate the permitted area for wall signs shall be limited to one 

(1) story, or a height of twelve feet (12’), whichever is less. 
Note: For individual free-standing businesses in the PD District, the maximum area of all signs on a